KI6757

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only





04/26/04 -01021 -020 ***43.75 ..



104



२२४ वज्ञ मन गरमा छ । " न वस्तप्रक्षार्थ्य । सम्मर्थमा क्रम्स्य स्वरूपि प्रदेश हो । " मुर्ग	and the second of the second o	an <mark>网络</mark> 的复数形式 不可定用的现在分词 化合物加强 ()
^		

417 E. Virginia Street,	Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222			
eshbro, Inc.				
	<u> </u>			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Art of Inc. File	
			LTD Partnership File	ч.,
			Foreign Corp. File	•.
			L.C. File	··
		·	Fictitious Name File	
			Trade/Service Mark	
			Merger File	
			Art. of Amend. File	
			RA Resignation	~ .
			Dissolution / Withdrawal	
			Annual Report / Reinstatement	
		~		
			Photo Copy	s
			Certificate of Good Standing	
		l	Certificate of Status	
			Certificate of Fictitious Name	
			Corp Record Search	
			Officer Search	
			Fictitious Search	
<u> </u>			Fictitious Owner Search	
Signature			Vehicle Search	
			Driving Record	
Requested by:	1		UCC 1 or 3 File	• · · ·
_38	42604 10:08		UCC 11 Search	<u>-</u>
Name	Date Time		UCC 11 Retrieval	• • •
Walk-In	Will Pick Up		Courier	



ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Department of State: KESHBRO, INC.

SECOND: The document number of the corporation:

THIRD: The date dissolution was authorized: April 1, 2004.

Effective date of dissolution: The date of filing these Articles with the Florida Department of State.

FOURTH: Adoption of Dissolution.

The Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.

Signed this day of 23rd day of April, 2004.

KESHBRO.

BY: HARISH J. GIHWALA, President

STATE OF FLORIDA)) ss: COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE)

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this day, before me, an officer duly authorized in the State aforesaid and in the County aforesaid to take acknowledgments, personally appeared HARISH J. GIHWALA, President of KESHBRO, INC., a Florida corporation, known to be the person described in and who executed the foregoing instrument or who has furnished the following evidence of identification: _______ and he acknowledged before me that he executed the same.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the County and State last aforesaid this 23rd day of April, A.D. 2004.

M. KEITH M **OBERALL** MY COMMISSION # CC 933787 EXPIRES: May 4, 2004 FL Notary Service & Bonding, Ir

My Commission Expires:

NOTICE OF CORPORATE DISSOLUTION

This notice is submitted by the dissolved corporation named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this corporation as provided in s. 607.1407, F.S.

Name of Corporation: KESHBRO, INC.

Date of dissolution will be the date the dissolution is filed with the Department of State.

Description of information that must be included in a claim:

Name and Address of Claimant; Copy of Invoice, Statement, Or other document evidencing claim.

Mailing address where claims can be sent:

c/o M. Keith Marshall, Esq. 18305 Biscayne Boulevard - Suite 300 Aventura, FL 33160

A claim against the above named corporation will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.

Printed Name of the Person Filing: M. KEITH MARSHALL, Esq. Attorney/For Keshbro, Inc.

Signature of the Person Filing

. . . .

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$35.00